Nom
CHARLEY
DEBIL-CAUX
THIRARD
AMOURETTE
FRETE
BREDA
HOUDART
BOIDIN
RIDOUX
BRENET
DENEUX
LONGUET
BALSAMO
BARBIN
THIBAULT
CAVE
MASSON
MORA
VERDIER
LECOT
DUWAT
PORQUET
PRUVOT
DALLE
DUHAMEL
DEHESDIN
LELONG
BIVILLE
LOURDEL
SEGUIN
BASSIN
TRANCART
HAMIEZ
CHESNIER
COURTEILLE
CARON
DELVAL
BILLARD
NICOLAS
TRINQUET
PIC
PICOURT
MAGNIER
DUVAUCHELLE
DAULT
LEROY
HATTON
VERGARA
GILLES

Prénom
Frédérique
Victor
Emmanuel
Stéphane
Fabien
Laurent
Didier
Pierre
Fabien
Laurent
Claude
Emmanuel
Erick
Patrick
Nicolas
Mickael
Stéphane
Olivier
Eric
Stéphane
Frédéric
Claude
Bruno
Bruno
Patrice
Jacques
Gilbert
Vincent
Bernard
Jean-Luc
Ludovic
Emmanuel
Mickael
Jean-Louis
Arnaud
Freddy
Alain
Stéphane
Christian
CLAUDE
Stéphane
Dominique
Sylvain
Jean Claude
Bruno
Céline
Ghislain
Jean-Carlos
Nicolas

Catégorie
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Club
CBS
FF TRIATHLON
C B S SAINT VALERY
ASN MONS BOUBERT
ASN MONS BOUBERT

U.S. MAGNY EN VEXIN
RC PICQUIGNY
S.C.A.

VAL DE SOMME
S.C.A.

DRUCAT TOUTES JAMBES
US CHANTILY

VAL DE SOMME

BEAUVAIS BAUC

ASPHALTE 94

24 HEURES N STOP D'EPPEVILLE
DRUCAT TOUTES JAMBES

CBS

LICENCIE

VAL DE SOMME

S.C. A
VAL DE SOMME

S.C. A

LICENCIE

DRUCAT TOUTES JAMBES
ESPRIT RUN

SPORT ET TOURISME

RC CORBIE

RC CORBIE

USO CHELLES

VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME

S.C.A.

DRUCAT TOUTES JAMBES
RC PICQUIGNY

Temps
01:06:49.00
01:08:42.00
01:09:24.00
01:09:45.00
01:13:55.00
01:15:28.00
01:15:40.00
01:16:38.00
01:17:37.00
01:18:59.00
01:19:54.00
01:20:30.00
01:21:12.00
01:21:46.00
01:22:05.00
01:22:13.00
01:22:21.00
01:22:25.00
01:22:45.00
01:22:54.00
01:23:02.00
01:23:55.00
01:24:56.00
01:24:57.00
01:25:13.00
01:25:30.00
01:25:40.00
01:26:22.00
01:26:53.00
01:28:02.00
01:30:41.00
01:30:47.00
01:31:21.00
01:31:38.00
01:33:56.00
01:34:17.00
01:34:19.00
01:34:49.00
01:35:05.00
01:35:14.00
01:35:22.00
01:36:44.00
01:37:19.00
01:37:29.00
01:39:26.00
01:39:39.00
01:41:02.00
01:41:06.00
01:42:56.00

Classement
1
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DURIEUX
GUILLOT
BLOQUEL
DARRAS
METENIER
MOREL
DESMARET
FAYEMENDY
LECLERCY
CADIX
POULTIER
DEGARDIN
PIERRE
MASSE
FIRMIN
VINCENT
LEFEVRE
VERDEGHEM
KIENZEL
DELACOURT
DARRAS
EVRARD
MASSE
DARRAS
LOPES

Guillaume
Hugues
Jessica
Thierry
Maurice
Yves
Isabelle
Eric

Lucile
Benoit
Stéphane
Jean-Marie
Jean-Paul
Eric
Francis
Annie
Emeline
Florence
Delphine
Véronique
Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Laurence
Régis
Marie

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1

RC CORBIE
RCS 76

RC PICQUIGNY
AMACC

VYTAJOG

S.C.A.

RC PICQUIGNY

PICQUIGNY RUNNING CLUB

ENTRERISE SGD
PICQUIGNY RUNNING CLUB

AMIENS SC ATHLETIME
S.C.A.

VYTAJOG

PICQUIGNY RUNNING CLUB
RC PICQUIGNY

S.C.A.

RC CORBIE

PASS RUNNING

S.C.A.

AMACC

S.C.A.

01:43:20.00
01:43:34.00
01:43:58.00
01:44:00.00
01:44:23.00
01:44:46.00
01:44:52.00
01:45:24.00
01:46:07.00
01:47:28.00
01:47:34.00
01:47:35.00
01:50:15.00
01:52:01.00
01:53:30.00
01:53:47.00
01:54:56.00
01:55:35.00
01:55:53.00
01:55:54.00
01:56:26.00
01:57:13.00
01:59:23.00
02:02:33.00
02:04:05.00

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



